Monitorler

15.

24

15.

15.

23.

15.

24.

23.

23.

15.

21.

o 21.

Uriin

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
VGA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI

TYPE C

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

239,00
usb

259,00
usb

279,00
usb

283,00
usb

299,00
usb

309,00
usb

369,00
usb

529,00
usb

629,00
usb

102,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb
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BUSINESS
Bl
il

23

23.

21.

27

23.

14

27

23.

15.

17.

24.

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

219,00
usb

219,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

349,00
usb

360,00
usb

399,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb



